HS1E Series
384   www.idec.com
O
ve
rv
ie
w
X

EN1088, IEC60947-5-1, EN60947-5-1(TUV), ISO14119,
GS-ET-19 (BG), UL508, CSA C22.2 No. 14 (c-UL)
Part Number Key
HS1E - 2 4 4  K R - R
Indicator Color:
R (Red)
G (Green)
Manual Unlock Key
K (with actuator)
0 (without actuator)
Indicator Rated Voltage
4  (24V DC)
Blank (without indicator)
Circuit Code
Main Circuit Auxiliary Circuit
Blank: 1NC + 1NC 1NO/1NO
1: 1NC + 1NC 1NO
2: 1NC + 1NC 1NC + 1NC
3: 1NC + 1NC 1NC
Applicable Use IEC60204-1, EN60204-1
Operating Temperature –20 to +40˚C (no freezing)